ISO Print
Speed
(Simplex/
Duplex)*1
High-yield
Cartridge
Duplex
Printing
Epson
Connect
Open
Platform
Enabled
Wi-Fi
Direct
Ethernet
up to
120,000
pages
EXPERIENCE
NEXT-LEVEL EFFICIENCY IN
MONOCHROME PRINTING
Designed to significantly increase productivity, the WF-M21000 will ensure your
business goals are not only met, but exceeded. Discover superb print quality
at blazing fast print speeds of up to 100 ppm*1, the fastest in its class. It is
powered by Epson’s Heat-Free Technology - a revolutionary technology that
helps consume less power, compared to laser printers, thereby saving money
and the environment. With business efficiency and all-round high performance
at its core, this printer has what it takes for next-level success.
Productivity at a high speed
Discover outstanding quality at ultra-fast
speeds of up to 100 ppm*1, beating most
laser printers.
Power meets efficiency
Empower your business through our
advanced workflow solutions such as Epson
Print Admin and Document Capture Pro
Energy efficient
Using up to 85% less*2 energy compared
to an average laser printer, the WF-M21000
significantly reduces electricity costs and cuts
the environmental impact of print.
*1 Up to 100 ppm for WF-M21000. Print speeds are measured in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734. Actual print times will vary based on system configuration, software, and page complexity. For more information, visit www.epson.com.sg/printspeed.
*2 https://www.epson.co.in/ecologicalchoice
A3 MONOCHROME MULTI-FUNCTION PRINTER
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE WF-M21000
BLAZING
FAST SPEED
PPM*1
SPECIFICATIONS
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE WF-M21000
Model Number WF-M21000
Printing
Printing Technology PrecisionCoreTM Heat-Free Technology
Nozzle Configuration 8,676 nozzles (Black)
Maximum Resolution 600 x 2,400 dpi
Default Black Resolution 600 x 1,200 dpi
Minimum Ink Droplet Volume 4.4 pl
Print Speed
       ISO 24734, A4, Simplex / Duplex Approx. 100 ipm
       ISO 24734.2, A3, Simplex Approx. 54.3 ipm
       ISO 24734.2, A3, Duplex Approx. 36.3 ipm
       First Page Out Time Approx. 6.2 sec
Printer Language ESC/P- R, ESC/P- RJ, ESC/Page, ESC/Page- Colour, PostScript3
Printer Control Language Emulations PCL5c / PCL6 / PostScript3 / PDF (ver 1.7)
Recommended Monthly Print Volume8 20,000 - 100,000 pages per month
Maximum Monthly Duty Cycle9 400,000 pages per month
HDD Capacity 320GB (encrypted)
Automatic 2-sided printing Yes
Copying
Copy Speed
      ISO 29183, A4, Simplex (Flatbed) Approx. 100 ipm
      ISO 24735, A4, Simplex (ADF 1:1) Approx. 100 ipm
      ISO 24735, A4,
      Duplex (ADF 1:2 / 2:2)
Approx. 95 ipm
Maximum Copies from Standalone 9,999 copies
Maximum Copy Resolution 600 x 1,200 dpi
Reduction / Enlargement 25 - 400%, Auto Fit Function
Copy Paper Size (Flatbed) A3, B4, Legal, Letter, A4, B5, A5, B6, A6, 16K, 8K, Envelopes: #10, DL, C4, C5, C6
Maximum Copy Size A3
Scanning
Scanner Type Flatbed colour image scanner
Sensor Type Colour CIS
Optical Resolution 600 x 1,200 dpi
Maximum Scan Area 297.18 x 431.8 mm (11.7 x 17")
Scanner Bit Depth
      Colour 10-bit input, 8-bit output
      Grayscale 10-bit input, 8-bit output
      Black & White 10-bit input, 1-bit output
Scan Features Scan to Memory Device, Scan to Network Folder/FTP, Scan to Email, Scan to
Computer (Document Capture Pro), Scan to Computer (WSD)
Scan Speed
(Monochrome / Colour)
Flatbed 200 dpi A4: 3.7 sec, A3: 4.7 sec
ADF 200 dpi (ISO 17991,
Scan to Folder)                                          A4 (Simplex / Duplex): 60 ppm / 110 ipm, A3 (Simplex / Duplex): 30 ppm / -
ADF Function
Support Paper Weight 52-128 g/m2
Paper Capacity 150 sheets (80 g/m2)
Automatic 2-sided Scan / Copy Yes
Support Paper Size A6 - A3
Paper Handling#
Number of Paper Trays (Standards) 5 (Paper Cassettes: 4, MP Tray: 1)
Paper Hold Capacity
      Input Capacity Up to 2,350 sheets (80 g/m2) (Paper Cassettes 1 -  4: 550 x 4 + MP Tray: 150 sheets)
      Maximum Input Capacity Up to 5,350 sheets (80 g/m2) (Paper Cassettes 1 -  4: 550 x 4 + MP Tray: 150 sheets
+ High Capacity Feeder Unit: 3,000 sheets)
      Output Capacity Up to 700 sheets (80 g/m2) (Face Down Tray: 550 sheets, Face Up Tray: 150 sheets)
      Maximum Output Capacity Up to 4,900 sheets (80 g/m2 ) (Face Down Tray: 550 sheets, Face Up Tray: 150
sheets)
Support Paper Size A3+, A3, A4, B5, A5, A6, 5x7", 4x6", Legal, Letter, Envelopes: #10, DL, C6, C4
Maximum Paper Size Paper Cassettes 1 - 4: A3
MP Tray: A3+, 330 x 1200mm (12.95 x 47.24")
Support Paper Weight Paper Cassettes 1 - 4: 60 - 160 g/m2
MP Tray: 60 - 350 g/m2
Size
Size (WXDXH)w/Staple Finisher 2183 x 757 x 1243 mm
Size (WXDXH)w/Booklet Finisher 2364 x 757 x 1243 mm
Finisher
Staple finisher Shift/Punch/ Staple
Booklet Finisher Shift/Punch/Saddle stich
Network Port Std 1 port; Opt : 1 port
Fax Port  Opt 3 ports
Dimensions & Weight
WF-M21000
Weight (including supplies): 186.1 kg (410.3 lb)
1,231 mm
(48.5")
674 mm
(26.5")
757 mm
(29.8")
# Workforce printers will not support photo
glossy paper
Printer Interface
USB USB 3.0
Network Ethernet (1000BASE- T/100BASE- TX/10BASE- T), Wi- Fi (IEEE 802.11b/g/n), Wi- Fi
Direct, NFC
Network Protocol TCP/IPv4, TCP/IPv6
Network Printing Protocol LPD, IPP, PORT9100, WSD
Network Management Protocols SNMP, HTTP, DHCP, BOOTP, APIPA, PING, DDNS, mDNS, SNTP,  SLP, WSD, LLTD
Security Features Limit Access Function, PIN No. Certification, LDAP Address Book, IP Address
Filtering, Panel Admin Mode
USB Host Function
Type of Direct Printing Memory Devices
USB Host USB Host (Scan to memory device / Storage function)
Direct Print Paper Size A3+, A3, B4, Legal, Letter, A4, B5, A5, B6, A6, 16K, 8K, Envelopes: #10, DL, C4,
C5, C6
Mobile and Remote Printing
Epson Connect Epson iPrint, Epson Email Print, Remote Print Driver, Scan to Cloud
Other Mobile Solutions Google Cloud Print, Mopria Print Service
Control Panel
LCD Screen 22.7 cm (9") TFT Colour LCD
Printer Software
Operating System Compatibility Windows XP / Vista / 7 / 8 / 8.1 / 10
Windows Server 2003 / 2008 / 2012 / 2016 / 2019
Only printing and scanning functions are supported for Windows Server OS.
Bundled applications are not supported.
Mac OS X 10.6.x or later
Server-less authentication
(Sho-senzo)                                Supported
Electrical Specifications
Rated Voltage 100-240 V Universal
Rated Frequency 50-60 Hz
Power Consumption (Main Unit only)
      Operating 180 W
      Standby 77 W
      Sleep 1.4 W
      Power off 0.4 W
Noise Level
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default 7.5 B(A), 59 dB(A)
Consumables
 Ink Cartridge, BK, 100 PPM C13T04Q100
Information correct as of March 2025.
© 2025 Epson India Pvt. Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Reproduction in part or in whole, without
the written permission from Epson, is strictly
prohibited. EPSON is registered trademark of
Seiko Epson Corporation. All other products
names and other company names used herein
are for identification purposes only and are the
trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective owners. Epson disclaims any and all
rights in those marks. Print samples shown are
simulations only. Specifications and product
availability are subject to change without notice
and may vary between countries. Please check
with local Epson offices for more information.
Apple, iPad and iPhone are trademarks of Apple
Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Android is a trademark of Google Inc.
Dealer’s Stamp
Regional Offices:
Ahmedabad 4037 0075, Chennai 4905 5177, Coimbatore 98942 19200, Ernakulam 4012 315,
Hyderabad 4857 0032, Jaipur 4923 119, Kolkata 4603 4714/15/29/30, Mumbai 3079 8200,
New Delhi 4107 3101, 4752 2414, Pune 2998 0641
EPSON INDIA PVT. LTD.
11th Floor, Godrej Centre, Hebbal,
Survey No.26, Bellary Road,
Sahakar Nagar,  Byatarayanapura,
Bangalore 560 092, Karnataka.
Tel: 080-6939 5000  Fax: 080-6939 5005
Epson Helpline: For product info or service - 1800 425 0011
For service - 1800 123 001 600 (9AM - 6PM) (Mon - Sat)
Email: rips@eid.epson.co.in
SPECIFICATIONS
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE WF-M21000